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sfeaga

EEETE St

Date: 02-01-2025

a¥-2025 F faw sfaard s #r g=h

?‘ TSI, IaGHer et Raw

1. | 9oras Gaw 26.01.2025 IEar
2. | grelr 14.03.2025 EHAR
3. | Se3afbar * 31.03.2025 FHIR
4. | FAZER II=dr 10.04.2025 IEAR
5 | I3 WSS 18.04.2025 AhAR
6. | ge¥r yftar 12.05.2025 WHIR
7. | $e3eSIEr (@Rle)* 07.06.2025 IO
8. |@elH * 06.07.2025 Faar
9. | Taaar iaw 15.08.2025 UHaAR
10. | YeieX AlgFAg FIdT (Se-v-Aae)* 05.09.2025 NETILS
11. | =& (A9 01.10.2025 JUaR
12. | gergwr (fasy gemE) 02.10.2025 ITEAR
13. | \greAT el Sy 02.10.2025 TFAR
14. | REarelr (Erarae) 20.10.2025 HHAIR
15. | gF v& s g (FeA) 27.10.2025 HHIR
16. | 9% =Aleish SRl 05.11.2025 AR
17. | opgsw &1 e 25.12.2025 THEAR

* HegAT T veFar & refler |
a¥ - 2025 F AT I5foas Ia@mrr ff g (@ S &1 997 35T THS D)

a;';.x. ‘ d=foas srawmr Rt fGaw
1. A9 ay &7 &= 01.01.2025 EGELS
2. % Jifde g S 06.01.2025 THaR
3. H Hehitcl/ AT 19g /dieTe/ IR 37l S Wedd 14.01.2025 HITGAR
4. SO gAY &t g 02.02.2025 Ifaar
5. I I SrEI 12.02.2025 ECELY
6. | Rrars sidr 19.02.2025 AR
7. AT eAEE WREaAT SAar 23.02.2025 W@ar
8. FeT REET 26.02.2025 THAR
9. HIGEIR-tG] 13.03.2025 IEAR
10. | Ste=mEr 14.03.2025 AFHAR
1. | STATa-3a-faar 28.03.2025 AHAR
12. | 9 ey 8 ggar 3enfey A @ig 30.03.2025 NEELS
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13. | Tgd 01.04.2025 HIteTax
14. | I3 AGAT 06.04.2025 IFar
15. | SareEy faey 13.04.2025 Ifaar
16. | AAEY (OfAT A9 9y &aw) 14.04.2025 AR
17. | 3m@sY (SPmer)/ ageT 9 (319) 15.04.2025 FHITIAR
18. | 3¥ex T{aR 20.04.2025 I[ar
19. | 3% Higamr ST St 09.05.2025 AR
20. | T IAET 27.06.2025 AR
21. | TETEYA 09.08.2025 eifearR
22. | URAY Fgay Rad/ st 15.08.2025 WHAR
23. | SeHATSCHT (FAT) 15.08.2025 HAR
24. | o IqifiaarTs agdt 27.08.2025 TUAR
25. | ®HATYST 03.09.2025 ECELL
26. | 3ot T &A% 3NvrE fgag 05.09.2025 YHAR
27. | SUASA (TedHY) 29.09.2025 AR
28. | SIS (FHerse) 30.09.2025 HIEEAR
29. | AW arelfd s=Edr 07.10.2025 HTldR
30. | e Tl (aar =) 10.10.2025 YHAR
31 FREPT AR 20.10.2025 FarR
32. | aNaeier gar 22.10.2025 FUEAR
33. | S gar 23.10.2025 ITEIR
34. | gF wSE B3 IS (1) 28.10.2025 HreraT
35. | 9% QI SgigY & ALY aw 24.11.2025 HiFarR
36. | TohaaE I g Hear 24.12.2025 ECELY
Rroquft:
1. 3UGFT IEHT & 37elrar, FSAE TR I Aged F ITER TANT HGHA
HIYUT T T & |
2. 394Fd JaHr H T A 9§ F N ART TWHR @R B 7w Rader afg F
§ SEIST W T4 AL g
3. $-3a-ThaR, FEH IR So-v-fAae it @eRr A alig T @ & 3R |
Seoll ST Tehall & | (&\X/
(T3
mﬁf £ IGIAIED
Tl faemmeT / gl gqE

et FAAR / G e
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NOTIFICATION
LIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR- 2025

Date: 02-01-2025

NSOI. Gazetted Holidays Date Day of Week
1. | Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday
2. | Holi 14.03.2025 Friday

3. | Id-Ul-Fitr * 31.03.2025 Monday
4. | Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday
5. | Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday

6. | Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday
7. | Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 07.06.2025 Saturday
8. | Muharram * 06.07.2025 Sunday
9. | Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday
10. | Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday (Id-E-Milad) * 05.09.2025 Friday
11. | Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 01.10.2025 Wednesday
12. | Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 02.10.2025 Thursday
13. | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2025 Thursday
14. | Diwali (Deepavali) 20.10.2025 Monday
15. | Surya Shashthi Chhath Puja (Evening) 27.10.2025 Monday
16. | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 05.11.2025 Wednesday
17. | Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday

*Subject to visibility of moon.

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR- 2025 (Any two can be availed)

NSOI. Restricted Holidays Date Day of Week
1. | New Year's Day 01.01.2025 Wednesday
2. | Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 06.01.2025 Monday

Makar Sankranti/Magha Bihu/Pongal/Hazrat Ali’s|

3. | Birthday/ Sohrai & g 14.01.2025 Tuesday
4. | Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 02.02.2025 Sunday
5. | Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 12.02.2025 Wednesday
6. | Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2025 Wednesday
7. | Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 23.02.2025 Sunday
8. | Maha Shivratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday
9. | Holika Dahan 13.03.2025 Thursday
10. | Dolyatra 14.03.2025 Friday
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11. | Jamat-Ul-Vida 28.03.2025 Friday
12, Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/Ugadi/ Cheti 30.03.2025 Sunday
Chand
13. | Sarhul 01.04.2025 Tuesday
14. | Ram Navami 06.04.2025 Sunday
15. | Vaisakhi / Vishu 13.04.2025 Sunday
16. | Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s Day) 14.04.2025 Monday
17. | Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam) 15.04.2025 Tuesday
18. | Easter Sunday 20.04.2025 Sunday
19. | Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 09.05.2025 Friday
20. | Rath Yatra 27.06.2025 Friday
21. | Raksha Bandhan 09.08.2025 Saturday
22. | Parsi New Year’s Day / Nauraj 15.08.2025 Friday
23. | Janmashtami (Smarta) 15.08.2025 Friday
24. | Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayaka Chaturthi 27.08.2025 | Wednesday
25. | Karma Puja 03.09.2025 Wednesday
26. | Onam or Thiru Onam Day 05.09.2025 Friday
27. | Dussehra (Saptami) 29.09.2025 Monday
28. | Dussehra (Mahashtami) 30.09.2025 Tuesday
29. | Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 07.10.2025 Tuesday
30. | Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 10.10.2025 Friday
31. | Naraka Chaturdasi 20.10.2025 Monday
32. | Govardhan Puja 22.10.2025 Wednesday
33. | Bhai Dyj 23.10.2025 Thursday
34. | Surya Shashthi Chhath Puja (Morning) 28.10.2025 Tuesday
35. | Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24.11.2025 Monday
36. | Christmas Eve 24.12.2025 Wednesday
Note:
1. In addition to the holidays mentioned above, the Director may declare Local Holidays
according to the need and significance.
2. Changes made by the Govt. of India (if any) during the year in the list of Holidays

[V5]

mentioned above shall suo motto apply to the Institute.

The date of holidays for Id-ul-Fitr, Muharram and Id-e-Milad may be changed

%iegistrar (In-charge)

depending upon sighting of the Moon.

CC : Director

All Department / Sectional Heads
All Employees / NBs




